



Sales Tax Exemption

Texas A&M University is exempt from state and municipal sales taxes under Chapter 20 Title 122A, revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for all purchases made for the exclusive use of Texas A&M.

The laws of the State of Texas shall govern this Purchase Order.

Purchase Order		
Purchase Order Date	PO/Reference No.	Revision No.
Sep 7, 2017	AB0324643	0
Contact instructions for questions regarding this Purchase Order: If Buyer Contact information is listed below, please contact the Buyer. If not, please contact the Customer.		
Buyer Contact:		
Buyer	Buyer Email	Buyer Phone Number
paw - Winkler, Patty	p-winkler@tamu.edu	979.845.4556
Customer Contact:		
Name:	Brittany Rekieta	
Email:	brekieta@shs.tamu.edu	
Phone:	+1 979-458-8300	

Order acceptance instructions:

Vendor guarantees that the products delivered or the services performed as a result of this Purchase Order will meet or exceed all specifications herein. Any exceptions to the pricing or the description contained herein must be approved by Texas A&M's Department of Procurement Services prior to shipping.

Supplier Information		Delivery Information	
Supplier Name	WILTON'S OFFICEWORKS LTD	Delivery Address	
Address	PO BOX 5040 BRYAN, TX 778055040 US	TAMUS Member:	02-Texas A&M University (02)
Phone	+1 979-268-0062	Attn	Business Office
FOB / FREIGHT	Destination	Student Health Services	
Pre-Pay & Add	No	Beutel Health Ctr. Bldg.	
Payment Terms	0, Net 30	Room	008
Contract Number - Header	TCPN R142208 and R142201	1264 TAMU	
Contract Number - Line	<i>no value</i>	College Station, TX 77843-1264	
Quote number		United States	
		Delivery Information	
		Required Delivery Date	
		Ship Via	Best Carrier-Best Way

Notes to Supplier

Shipping Instructions

Note to Supplier: Furnish and Install as per TCPN Contract #R142208 and #R142201, Wilton's Quote #12258 and Installation Terms and Conditions

Attachments for supplier

WILTONS ESTIMATE 08-24 24K.pdf

Installation Terms and Conditions.pdf

PO Clauses

Header	001	No Collect Freight Charges Accepted	Neither COD nor "Collect" freight or handling charges will be accepted.
	113	FOB-DEST/FRT-PP&ALLOW	FOB Destination, Freight Prepaid and Allowed

Line No.	Product Description	Catalog No.		Quantity
----------	---------------------	-------------	--	----------

			Size / Packaging	Unit Price		Ext. Price
1 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z04224WR.P02: 42 X 24PANEL FRAME W/ KNOCKOUTS ON ONE SIDES	n/a	EA	72.28 USD	1 EA	72.28 USD
2 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z04230WN.P02: 42 X 30PANEL FRAME W/ KNOCKOUTS ON ONE SIDE	n/a	EA	78.08 USD	1 EA	78.08 USD
3 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z04236WN.P02: 42 X 36PANEL FRAME W/ KNOCKOUTS ON ONE SIDE	n/a	EA	83.57 USD	1 EA	83.57 USD
4 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z324PT.P02: 24" TOP CAP	n/a	EA	10.67 USD	1 EA	10.67 USD
5 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z330PT.P02: 30" TOP CAP	n/a	EA	11.59 USD	1 EA	11.59 USD
6 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z336PT.P02: 36" TOP CAP	n/a	EA	13.42 USD	1 EA	13.42 USD
7 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z3UCON3: 3 UNIVERSALCONNECTOR BLOCKS	n/a	EA	21.03 USD	1 EA	21.03 USD
8 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z342LL.P02: 42" 90 DEGREE LIGHT BLOCK KIT W/ TOP CAP	n/a	EA	15.55 USD	1 EA	15.55 USD
9 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z342PL.P02: 42" 90 DEGREE TRIM KIT	n/a	EA	26.23 USD	1 EA	26.23 USD
10 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z342PE.P02: 42" END TRIM KIT	n/a	EA	21.96 USD	2 EA	43.92 USD
11 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z41524HS.LM16.E9: 15 X 25 LAMINATE TILE	n/a	EA	76.25 USD	1 EA	76.25 USD
12 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z41530HS.LM16.E9: 15 X 30 LAMINATE TILE	n/a	EA	79.91 USD	1 EA	79.91 USD
13 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z41536HS.LM16.E9: 15 X 36 LAMINATE TILE	n/a	EA	88.75 USD	1 EA	88.75 USD
14 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z42224HTF.LM16.E9: 22.5 X 24 LAMINATE TILE TO THE FLOOR KIT	n/a	EA	132.06 USD	1 EA	132.06 USD

15 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z42230HTF.LM16.E9: 22.5 X30 LAMINATE TILE TO THE FLOOR KIT	n/a	EA	141.82 USD	1 EA	141.82 USD
16 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z42236HTF.LM16.E9: 22.5 X36 LAMINATE TILE TO THE FLOOR KIT	n/a	EA	150.66 USD	1 EA	150.66 USD
17 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z43724T.LN25: 37 X 24TACKABLE TILE W/ GRADE AUPHOLSTERY	n/a	EA	45.14 USD	1 EA	45.14 USD
18 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z43730T.LN25: 37 X 30TACKABLE TILE W/ GRADE AUPHOLSTERY	n/a	EA	48.19 USD	1 EA	48.19 USD
19 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z43736T.LN25: 37 X 36TACKABLE TILE W/ GRADE AUPHOLSTERY	n/a	EA	53.07 USD	1 EA	53.07 USD
20 of 53	ALLSTEEL Y62924PENP.P02: 24" ENDPANEL	n/a	EA	78.08 USD	1 EA	78.08 USD
21 of 53	ALLSTEEL T6CB24R.P02: 24" RIGHTCANTILEVER BRACKET	n/a	EA	16.47 USD	1 EA	16.47 USD
22 of 53	ALLSTEEL T52466S.LWAC.DA.P: 24 X66 WORKSURFACE	n/a	EA	153.11 USD	2 EA	306.22 USD
23 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z51566S.LWAC.DA: 15 X 66STRAIGHT COUNTERTOP	n/a	EA	128.09 USD	1 EA	128.09 USD
24 of 53	ALLSTEEL PM187-233I.P02.STD:BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL	n/a	EA	211.06 USD	1 EA	211.06 USD
25 of 53	HON HSC1872.LS: 18 X 72 STORAGE CABINET	n/a	EA	358.68 USD	1 EA	358.68 USD
26 of 53	LAB ROOM DIVIDER- ALLSTEEL Z06536WR.P02: 65 X 36PANEL FRAME	n/a	EA	95.46 USD	2 EA	190.92 USD
27 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z336PT.P02: 36" TOP CAP	n/a	EA	13.42 USD	2 EA	26.84 USD
28 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z236SK.P: 36" SEGMENT KIT	n/a	EA	15.55 USD	2 EA	31.10 USD

29 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z43036HS.LM16.E9: 30 X 36HARD SURFACE TILE	n/a	EA	133.89 USD	8 EA	1,071.12 USD
30 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z365PE.P02: 65" ENDCONNECTOR	n/a	EA	26.84 USD	1 EA	26.84 USD
31 of 53	ALLSTEEL Z365PW.P02: 65" WALLMOUNT KIT	n/a	EA	48.49 USD	1 EA	48.49 USD
32 of 53	HON HFSC183640_.LS: 36 X 18 X 40STORAGE CABINET	n/a	EA	388.92 USD	10 EA	3,889.20 USD
33 of 53	HON H919436.H: 18 X 36 LAMINATETOP FOR STORAGE CABINET	n/a	EA	183.54 USD	10 EA	1,835.40 USD
34 of 53	HON HETP6572FP.LN25.S: 65 X 72PANEL W/ GRADE A UPHOLSTERY	n/a	EA	199.98 USD	2 EA	399.96 USD
35 of 53	HON HETC72.S: 72" TOP CAP	n/a	EA	29.37 USD	2 EA	58.74 USD
36 of 53	HON HEFEC65P.S: 65" FINISHED ENDKIT	n/a	EA	18.15 USD	2 EA	36.30 USD
37 of 53	HON HEWS65P.S: 65" WALL STARTERKIT	n/a	EA	30.36 USD	2 EA	60.72 USD
38 of 53	HON HWR3054P.H.H.S: 30 X 54WORKSURFACE	n/a	EA	144.87 USD	4 EA	579.48 USD
39 of 53	HON HSDEP2429F.S: 24" DEEPPFREESTANDING SUPPORT LEG	n/a	EA	58.08 USD	8 EA	464.64 USD
40 of 53	HON HSDMP544.S: 54" HALF HEIGHTMODESTY PANEL	n/a	EA	55.44 USD	4 EA	221.76 USD
41 of 53	HON H33720_.LS: BOX/BOX/FILEMOBILE PEDESTAL	n/a	EA	173.91 USD	4 EA	695.64 USD
42 of 53	HON H38933.H.S: 30 X 66 S.P. DESKSHELL	n/a	EA	432.52 USD	2 EA	865.04 USD

43 of 53	HON H38944L.H.S: 24 X 48 LEFTRETURN	n/a	EA	314.16 USD	2 EA	628.32 USD
44 of 53	HON H36723_L.S: BOX/BOX/FILEPEDESTAL	n/a	EA	176.88 USD	2 EA	353.76 USD
45 of 53	HON H36820_L.S: FILE/FILE PEDESTAL	n/a	EA	171.27 USD	2 EA	342.54 USD
46 of 53	HON H9185LSN_L.S: 2-DWR LATERALFILE W/ OPEN SHELVES ABOVE	n/a	EA	739.62 USD	2 EA	1,479.24 USD
47 of 53	HON H38933.H.S: 30 X 66 S.P. DESKSHELL	n/a	EA	432.52 USD	3 EA	1,297.56 USD
48 of 53	HON H3843R.H.S: 24 X 48 RIGHTRETURN	n/a	EA	314.16 USD	3 EA	942.48 USD
49 of 53	HON H36723_L.S: BOX/BOX/FILEPEDESTAL	n/a	EA	176.88 USD	3 EA	530.64 USD
50 of 53	HON H36820_L.S: FILE/FILE PEDESTAL	n/a	EA	171.27 USD	3 EA	513.81 USD
51 of 53	HON H9185LSN_L.S: 2-DWR LATERALFILE W/ OPEN SHELVES ABOVE	n/a	EA	739.62 USD	3 EA	2,218.86 USD
52 of 53	EXTRA PIECES NF HON HS42ABC.S: 3 SHELF BOOKCASE	n/a	EA	108.78 USD	2 EA	217.56 USD
53 of 53	TO RECEIVE, INSTALL AND REMOVEALL DEBRIS	n/a	EA	3,197.66 USD	1 EA	3,197.66 USD
Total				24,515.41 USD		

Billing Information

To assure timely payment please e-mail invoices to the email provided in the bill to address. If the invoice is sent via email, please do not send a duplicate copy through the mail. Only if email is not an option then submit invoices to the billing address indicated in the "Billing Address" section. To inquire about electronic invoicing via cXML, CSV or PO flip through the supplier portal, e-mail abvendorhelp@tamu.edu.

Invoice must include the PO/Reference number shown above.

Billing Address

Texas A&M University-Accounts Payable

Do Not Mail Invoices

Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu

750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101

6000 TAMU

College Station, TX 77843-6000

	United States
--	---------------